Sostegno

Cognome e nome

Acciarini
Daria

Albanesi
Maria Chiara

Allegrucci
Giacomo

Angelella
Paola

Angeloni
Fabrizio

Annetta
Silvia

Arcelli
Angela

Baldracchini
Agnese

Battistelli
Ilaria

Bibi
Chiara

Brilli
Simonetta

Buzzeo
Maria Elisa

Caizzi
Rossella

Canosci
Massimo

Caponi
Silvia

Carputo
Liberata

Carubini

Data
nascita

02/06/1978

29/05/1966

30/10/1980

19/12/1976

25/09/1965

31/07/1971

22/01/1974

05/08/1963

01/09/1981

29/01/1979

03/09/1977

24/12/1977

27/12/1981

06/04/1958

26/10/1979

16/08/1973

07/02/1977

Da

ITC
Scarpellini
Foligno

Venezia

Treviso

ITC
Scarpellini
A246

Liceo S.
Umbertide

ITI Castiglion

del Lago

Venezia

ITI Assisi

Verona

A036 C.d.C.
1n esubero

La Spezia

Lodi

Prato

IPC
Umbertide

Treviso

Caserta

IPSIA

A

L.S. Marconi
Foligno

IPSSAR Spoleto

Liceo Di Betto Pg

IPSSAR Spoleto

L.C. Citta di
Castello

ITI Volta Pg

IPC Pascal
Perugia

IPSIA Cavour-
Marconi Pg

IPSSAR Assisi

L.C. Foligno

L.art. Gubbio

L.C. Frezzi.
B.Angela
Foligno

Liceo art. Di
Betto Perugia

IPSSAR Citta di
Castello

L. Art Deruta +
ITI Salvatorelli
Marsciano

IPSSAR Spoleto

Liceo Pieralli Pg

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

%h
%h

1/C

1/C

Util

Ass.int.

Ass. int.

Ass.prov

Util

Ass. prov

Ass. int.

Ass.prov

Ass.int.

Util

Ass. int.

Ass.int.

Ass. int

Util

Ass.int.

Ass. int.

Ass.prov

Prec
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Punti

39

12

14

76

12

13

12

12

10

17

81

10

13

14



Erica

Castriotta
Maria Teresa

Cencetti
Elisabetta

Cesaretti

Tiziana

Coppari
Romina

Curti
Silvia
D’Allestro
Vittorio
Duvalloni
Cinzia

Focaia
Francesca

Franceschini
Simona

Fratellini
Elisabetta

Galassi
Chiara

Gattaponi
Matteo

Landrini
Elisa

Laurenza
Stefania

Lensi
Filippo

Lolli
Diego

Magrini
Francesca

Mambrini
Francesca

Mancini

Eleonora Giada

15/02/1979

08/01/1975

26/01/1973

27/04/1977

03/09/1975

06/12/1978

01/08/1973

28/09/1979

05/01/1973

06/05/1970

24/09/1976

21/08/1975

12/10/1980

17/05/1968

05/10/1978

30/11/1978

19/04/1964

25/07/1979

02/02/1979

Castiglion
Lago

Venezia

Ancona A042

ITI Castiglion
Lago

IPSIA
Castiglion del
Lago

Venezia

Venezia

IPC Giano

Viterbo A042

IIS. Bastia
Umbra

Treviso A019

Venezia

L.S.
Marsciano

Imperia

Lecce

S.M. Citta
della Pieve

A042 Forli

Terni

S.M. Bonazzi
Lilli Pg

Treviso

Liceo di Betto Pg

L.S. Casimiri
Gualdo Tadino

Liceo Pieralli Pg

L.S. Salvatorelli

Marsciano

Liceo Di Betto Pg

ITI Volta Pg

L.S. Marconi
Foligno

L.S. Marconi
Foligno

ITET Capitini
Perugia

ITC Scarpellini

Foligno

ITET Capitini PG

IPSIA Orfini
Foligno

ITI Volta Pg

ITI Franchetti

Citta di Castello
IPSSAR Citta di

Castello

ITC Scarpellini

Foligno

ITI Patrizi Citta

di Castello

ITI Volta Pg

1/C Ass. int.
1/C Ass. int.
1/C Ass.prov
1/C Ass.prov
1/C Ass.int.
1/C Ass. int.
1/C Ass.prov
1/C Ass. int.
1/C Util
REVOCATA
1/C Ass. int.
1/C Ass.prov
3? Ass.int.
1/C Ass. int
1/C Ass. prov
1/C Util
1/C Ass.int.
1/C Ass.prov
1/C Ass. int.
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14

13

10

10

15

13

118

12

10

12

10



Mangiavillani
Eva

Mariani Zucchi
Camilla

Marte
Luisa

Martinelli
Paolo

Meninno
Biancarita

Meoni
Antonella

Meozzi
Michela

Migliosi
Silvia
Misci
Sara

Monacelli
Giuseppe

Monotti

Fabrizio

Morra Moretti
Ersilia

Murrone
Andrea

Nasini
Lucia

Neri
Fulvia

Paciotti
Oriana

Pallone
Cecilia

Panzolini
Moreno

Paoletti
Fabio

18/04/1979

27/01/1979

09/06/1973

23/10/1970

22/05/1979

17/10/1956

30/05/1977

17/07/1978

25/04/1973

02/05/1975

31/03/1975

13/08/1967

13/04/1963

08/02/1976

09/08/1963

28/06/1979

04/09/1975

14/02/1981

15/11/1969

IPC Bastia

L.S. Marconi
Foligno

IPSIA Orfini
A013

Cremona

ITE Gattapone
Gibbio

L.S.
Umbertide

Verona

Verona

Siena A042

Pesaro C300

IPC Bastia
IPSIA
Gattapone
Gubbio

ITE Gubbio
L.C.

Mazzatinti
Gubbio

ITE Capitini
A029

ITA Todi

Vicenza

Padova

IPSIA
Spoleto

Liceo Pieralli PG

L. Art. Spoleto

L.S. Alessi Pg

IPSSAR Spoleto

IPA Patrizi Citta
di Castello

IPSSAR
Cavallotti Citta di
Castello

IPPSAR
Cavallotti Citta di
Castello

IPSSAR Assisi

Liceo Di Betto
Perugia

L.art. Deruta

Liceo Classico
Properzio Assisi

ITAS G. Bruno
Pg

IPC Bastia
Umbra

IPC Pascal

L. Art. di Betto
Pg

L.S. Umbertide

IPC Bastia U.

L.C. Spoleto

1/C Util

1/C Util

1/C Ass.prov

1/C Ass.int.

1/C Ass. proy  FEEEE

1/C Ass.prov

1/C Ass.int.
1/C Ass. int.
1/C Ass.int.

REVOCATA
1/C util

1/C Ass.prov

1/C Util

1/C Ass. prov

1/C Util

1/C Ass.prov

1/C Ass.int.
1/C Ass.int.
9h .
P.T. Util

28

48

14

10

10

34

75

278

14

110



Parlanti
Claudio

Parlati
Giulio
Piagnani

Francesco

Placentino
Maria

Protopapa

Irene Beatrice

Rampini
Marta

Roccheggiani
Mirta

Rottini
Bianca Maria

Ruggieri
Tatiana

Sepicacchi
Lorenzo

Serleti
Elvira

Smacchia
Manuela

Tarantelli
Alessandra

Tinarelli
Marco

Verna
Liberatina
Vispi
Selene

16/11/1967

12/04/1973

17/07/1975

08/10/1981

01/09/1975

03/09/1973

19/05/1969

23/10/1962

17/11/1976

12/07/1978

04/04/1967

25/06/1975

17/08/1960

03/04/1961

20/05/1972

06/09/1981

IPSIA Nocera
C270

Viterbo A035

Venezia

Vicenza

Treviso

Verona

Arezzo A025

ITI Cassata
Gubbio

Vicenza

Arezzo

Prato

Pistoia

Arezzo A042

Treviso

Chieti A050

Terni

IPSIA Nocera

IPSIA Spoleto

ITI Volta PG

IPSIA Cavour-
Marconi Pg

L.S. Galilei
ITET Capitini Pg

ITCG Salviani
IPSSAR Citta di
Castello

IPSSAR
Cavallotti Citta C

Liceo Pieralli Pg

IPSSAR Spoleto

ITC Magione

IPC Pascal
Perugia

L.art. Gubbio

IPC Pascal
Perugia

ITI Volta PG

Liceo D1 Betto
Perugia

IPSSAR Spoleto

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

9h
9h

9h

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

1/C

Util

Ass.int.

Ass.int.

Ass.int.

Ass. int

Ass.int.

Ass. int.

Ass.prov

Ass. int.

Ass. int.

Ass.int.

Ass. int.

Ass.int.

Ass.int.

Ass.int.

Ass.int.
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102

10

17

13

13

14

10



